120 S. Pleasant St
Belding, M1.48809

2011 FEE SCHEDULE

Accident Reports

Police eportR
Additional Pages

Preliminary Breath Test (court ordered )
PBT Sobriety Court

Freedom  nfoofihtion eportR
Additional Pages
Clerks Research Wage $14.75hr. min. %2 hour

Finger rints P
Additional cards $5.00( Max $10.00 all cards )

Background Clearance Check Letter
Salvage Recertification

Garbage Bags (subject to change with service provider)
Warrant Administrative Fee

Notary Fee

$5.00

$5.00
.50

$5.00
$2.00

$5.00
.50

$5.00

$5.00

$100.00

$ 14.50

$10.00

$ 3.00

BELDING POLICE DEPARTMENT

Chief Dale E. Nelson
Telephone (616) 794-1900

$5.00

Fax (616) 794-4807



