

BELDING POLICE DEPARTMENT

Chief Dale E. Nelson Telephone (616) 794-1900 Fax (616) 794-4807

2011 FEE SCHEDULE

Accident Reports	\$5.00
Police eport Additional Pages	\$5.00 .50
Preliminary Breath Test (court ordered)	\$5.00
PBT Sobriety Court	\$2.00
Freedom nforthation eports Additional Pages Clerks Research Wage \$14.75hr. min. ½ hour	\$5.00 .50
Finger rints P Additional cards \$5.00(Max \$10.00 all cards)	\$5.00 \$5.00
Background Clearance Check Letter	\$5.00
Salvage Recertification	\$100.00
Garbage Bags (subject to change with service provider)	\$ 14.50
Warrant Administrative Fee	\$ 10.00
Notary Fee	\$ 3.00